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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

 
Nathan Thomas 

 
Production Distribution 
Companies 

 
9511 S. Dorchester Avenue 
Chicago, IL  60628 

 
708-489-0195 

 
nate@pdcompanies.org 

 
Josh Brown 

 
John Burns 
Construction Company 

 
17601 Southwest Hwy 
Orland Park, IL  60467 

 
708-670-7381 

 
jbrown@jbcco.com 

 
Pat Kujawa 

 
Aldridge Electric 

 
844 E. Rockland Road 
Libertyville, IL  60048 

 
847-247-5524 

 
pkujawa@aldridge-electric.com 

 
Christine Chung 
Hurley 

 
Horizon 

 
1355 W. Fulton Street 
Chicago, IL  60607 

 
312-850-3010 

 
horizoncontractors@sbcglobal.net 

 
Marek Geber 

 
Planned Lighting, Inc. 

 
3223 North Western Avenue 
Chicago, IL  60618 

 
773-296-0999 

 
mgeber@plannedlight.com 

 
Paul Brown 

 
Kelso-Burnett Co. 

 
311 South Wacker Drive, Suite 
3950, Chicago, IL  60606 

 
312-922-2610 

 
pbrown@kelso-burnett.com 

 
David Bowman 

 
City of Chicago 

 
10510 West Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL 

 
773-686-7089 

 
david.bowman@cityofchicago.org 
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Doris Moore 

 
City of Chicago 

 
121 N. LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-744-9842 

 
doris.moore@ciyofchicago.org 

 


